
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren A

07.11.2021; 09:30 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 34
Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

1 20 Moullet Barish La Chaux-de-Fonds
33 11 Nusbaumer Blaise Delémont
32 13 Junker Simon Burgdorf Junker

-5,-4,4,7,9,8

Moullet
9,8,11,3

17 14 Von Deschwanden YoannLausanne
16 15 Morgan Beñat ZZ-Lancy Von Deschwanden

11,-8,-8,6,6,-8,10

Moullet
-8,-8,6,2,6,6

9 14 Gomez Jordi Lugano
24 12 Blumer Noël Gilles Ostermundigen Gomez

3,4,7,-7,7
25 13 Merk Melanie T-Card
8 16 Soom Daniel Port Soom

w.o.

Soom
-9,-8,9,9,4,7

Moullet
6,7,6,5

5 16 Bregger Julien Vevey
28 12 Huegi Ismaël Tramelan Bregger

-10,5,11,4,7
21 13 Räber Till Burgdorf
12 15 Weibel Kevin UGS-Chênois Weibel

-9,-8,8,8,5,-9,6

Bregger
8,8,4,12

13 15 Caneel Noah Young Stars ZH
20 13 Margoler Filippo Lugano Caneel

9,9,9,11
29 13 Brünisholz Daniel Solothurn
4 18 Vepa Chaitanya Meyrin Vepa

13,4,6,7

Vepa
5,7,3,-12,4

Vepa
8,8,6,-11,12

Moullet
5,-8,7,9,8



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren A

07.11.2021; 09:30 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 34
Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

3 17 Gilliéron Severin Ostermundigen
30 14 Schneider Patrick Port

Gilliéron
-8,7,10,7,6

19 13 Granet Victor Döttingen
14 14 Vepa Abishek ZZ-Lancy

Vepa
2,20,-8,9,8

Vepa
10,-8,9,-8,7,4

11 15 Gisler Yannis Basel
22 12 Persoz Fabien Delémont

Persoz
10,6,11,-9,-7,8

27 12 Schenk Philipp Burgdorf
6 15 Abt Ronny Lenzburg

Abt
w.o.

Abt
6,-7,10,-2,6,7

Vepa
6,7,-4,1,-7,9

7 16 Schafer Leandro Burgdorf
26 13 Vaucher Julien Côte Peseux

Vaucher
-5,-13,7,6,10,5

23 13 Hoppe Sören St. Gallen
10 14 Lazic Stefan Lugano

Hoppe
w.o.

Vaucher
w.o.

15 15 McHale Christian Port
18 12 Wittwer Ramon Burgdorf

Wittwer
-8,10,3,-4,10,5

31 11 Elsig Jan Sierre
34 11 Graf Manuel Wil SG

Elsig
8,-8,10,-8,8,12

2 18 Karam Salim ZZ-Lancy
Karam
9,9,15,6

Karam
7,9,2,9

Karam
9,6,5,7

Karam
7,3,-6,-9,7,8



Blatt 3Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren A

07.11.2021; 09:30 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 34
Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

Sieger Blatt 1 Moullet

Sieger Blatt 2 Karam 8,7,9,9
Moullet

Rangliste
1 20 Moullet Barish La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 18 Karam Salim ZZ-Lancy
3 18 Vepa Chaitanya Meyrin

14 Vepa Abishek ZZ-Lancy
5 16 Soom Daniel Port

13 Vaucher Julien Côte Peseux
16 Bregger Julien Vevey
15 Abt Ronny Lenzburg

9 14 Von Deschwanden YoannLausanne
12 Wittwer Ramon Burgdorf
15 Caneel Noah Young Stars ZH
17 Gilliéron Severin Ostermundigen
14 Gomez Jordi Lugano
13 Hoppe Sören St. Gallen
15 Weibel Kevin UGS-Chênois
12 Persoz Fabien Delémont


